## L21000 129629

(	Requestor's Mame)
(	Address)
<del></del>	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
-	
☐ P.CK-No	WAIT MAIL
(	Business Entity Name)
	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction 3	to Filing Officer
	-
<u></u>	





600362967826

03/30/21--01002--008 \*\*250.00

2021 HAR 29 PH 1: 25

---1 KAS 29 PH 3: 50

8

# CORPORATE ACCESS, \_\_\_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

### **WALK IN**

	PICK U	P:	_3/29 Glinda	
 xx	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY			
	CUS			 <del></del>
XX	FILING	LLC		 
	2613 Center Avenue (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		 
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		<del>.</del>
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMEN	Т#)		 <u> </u>
IIA RU	L CTIONS:			

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		er Avenue LLC			
SUBJEC	~1; <u></u>	Name of Li	mited Liabi	lity Company	<del></del>
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	I for filing.	
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this m	natter to the	following:	
	Andrew L. l	Mann, Esq.			
			Name o	f Person	-
	Mann & Wo	olf, LLP		•	
	<del></del>		Firm/Co	ompany	
	7800 W. Oa	kland Park Blvd., Suite B	-104		
	<u></u>		.Addı	ress	
	Sunrise, FL	33351			
	andrew@mar		City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further	r information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Andrew L. M		954	572-9944	
	Nam			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
		☐S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2613 Center Avenu	e LLC		,	
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:	
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
Fort Lander	reef ae, FL 3330		16133 Ventura B1. #124 Encino, CA 91436	<u>_</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	y cannot serve as its own	n Registered Ag	Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual or	707
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registere	d agent are:		2021 MAR 29
	Mann & Wolf, LLP			FÜ N
		Name		9
	7800 W. Oakland Pa	ark Blvd., Suite	B-104	<u> </u>
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>N</u> C	(II acceptable)	<del></del>
	Sunrise	FL.	33351	25
	City	State	Zip	0,
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position Regist	pointment as reg relating to the pr as registered as terest Agent's Si	r the above stated limited liability company istered agent and agree to act in this capaci oper and complete performance of my duties ent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S  gnature (REQUIRED)	tv. I

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address: 70%
"AMBR" = Authoriza "MGR" = Manager	ed Member
-	
MGR	Catherine Raynor
	Encino, CA 91436
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if ne	cessary)
TICLE V: Effective date, in	fother than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
an effective date is listed, tl	ne date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
date of filing.)	
te: If the date inserted in th	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
document's effective date of	on the Department of State's records.
CICLE VI. Oshan and data	. (C
FICLE VI: Other provision	•
<del></del>	
REQUIRED SIGNA	TURE: 1 0
REQUIRED SIGNA	
	WENG Y WO
- <del></del> -	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This	document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
l am a	tware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
consti	tutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	<u>Catherine</u> Raynor
	Typed or printed name of signee
	A Property of the Control of the Con

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)